NOTE : 1. A coolant pipe is installed(fixed type).
 2. Adjustable in φ0.01mm per scale
 3. Insert is in face with drive key.
 4. Through the tool coolant is standard.
 5. Inserts over than FIC70 are square shank tool.
 6. Inserts and bites are sold separetely.
 7.  The max. machining range means when installed spacer(inluded),
    Without spaser, max range is φ42mm.

φ3～28 FCH2NJ 700140 SBS5 80 64 16 28 φ0.010 3.5 SSCP16-□ 1.8
NEWNEWNEW
ORDERING EXAMPLE
- - -HSKA100  FIC 70 N 200 S
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
Shank Size
Holder's Name
Min. øD
New Type
G.L.  Length
Set
P.136 JIG BORER TOOLS, COLLET, INSERTS
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
P.137 EXTENSION, REDUCTION
Thru -the-tool  Coolant Available
H
SK
 series
HSK
series
FIRSTCUT HEAD [Small-hole Boring Tool]
<BORING SYSTEM> FIRSTCUT
[Small-hole Boring Tool] HSKA100 №○-FICHEAD №○NJ- L○-S
Thru -the-tool  Coolant Available
NEWNEWNEW
135
<BORING SYSTEM> FIRSTCUT
　　　　　　　　　　 [Small-hole Boring Tool] HSKA №○-FICHEAD №○NJ- L○-S
MIN. RANGE
Ｄ MODEL Fig CODE INSERT W L
70 TBS919
1
700150 CC□□1204□□
□19
140
72 TBS119C12 700152 CP□□1204□□ 95
70
TSBS919
2
700154 TC□□16T3□□
140
SBS919 700156 TP□□1603□□
MIN. RANGE
Ｄ MODEL CODE Ｌ Ｌ1 Ｌ2 φd INSERT
8 JBM-1008 700160 50
20
30
10
CC□□03S1□□
10 -1010 700161 60 40
TP□□0802□□12 -1012 700162 70 50
15 -1015 700163
79 19 60
18 -1018 700164 TP□□1102□□
8 JBM-1608 700165 65
30
35
16
CC□□0602□□
10 -1610 700166 75 45
TP□□0802□□12 -1612 700167 85 55
15 -1615 700168 95 65
18 -1618 700169
96 26 70 TP□□1102□□
21 -1621 700170
TYPE MIN. RANGE